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10% INTEREST!
What more could anyone ask for!! Choice lots still
available, some overlooking lake. Custom, custom.
custom describes these homes! 2 models currently
under construction, $284,900 or $299,900. 35
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8 @~ T, N g | | i ?l.‘inmes fr?.'m Milton. Dreams do come true...let us
- ' ow you how! Contact PAMELA LUMBY 519-843-
v T : 7 B R R OPEN HOUSE 1365 or 519-848-2363. Sales Rep. Realty World
B N i f EE B ¥ | Sunday, July 29 - 2-4 p.m. Youngblood-Atkinson.
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PARK AREA BE SU 00K ' :
IR v g bt R s e detached bungalow with central air & 2
and on the main level. Extra bright ine kit : -
Wakout fo & gorgeous new P,m"f;. o ol e ;':n"? MARKET CONDITIONS. car garage - needs some 1.L.C., but what
all

the fenced large yard. This charming home has been Forces the sale of this gorgeous family home. Showpiece d buy'
updated but still retains its' older charm. Nicely priced at  kitchen, 2 car garage, extra large yard (all FENCED) and A
$219.900. The ,T,.m,. bedrooms boasts built-in bookcases. A  FIREPLACE. $194,900 makes for an excellent buy. Here is your
lovely home. Call Donna Rae, Sales Rep. RM129-90 chance so don't miss out. Donna Rae, Sales Rep. RMS308
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NATIONAL REAL L G . . Sunday, July 29 - 2-4 p.m.
ESTATE SERVICE BB ried $l" 14 NIXON CRES. - FERNBROOK

ESTATES, GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN 873-0300 v - DI R COUNTRY LIVING, YET IN TOWN

Batee Raomencinthes.  ‘Biakes Raner et Georgetown: $299,800 - Bright, cheerful
4 bdrm. home, main floor family &
laundry, greenhouse style kit, 50'x118°
lOt, extra hlgh full bsmt. with cold cellar THE WELLINGTON

& R/l 4th washroom. $239.120

FOR COMPLETE INFORMATION OPEN HOUSE

CALL PAT or ED ALLAN SAT., JULY 28 12:00 TO 4:00 P.M.

456-2333 or Res. 877-7321 LOU'S BOULEVARD, ROCKWOOD
Follow signs from Highway 7. Come out and

enjoy a fine example of quality construction in
this carefully built 3-bedroom home, and let
me tell you about other available lots and
plans. Call Luke Vos, Associate Broker, 519-
837-1090.

e . o e

APPROX. 1,870 SQ. FT.

Your donation or your time will help
the children of the world.

unicef &

A Future For Every Child

UNICEF Ontario, 333 Eglinton Avenue E.
Toronto, Ontario M4P 1L7 (416) 487-4153
OR call toll-free 1-800-268-3770 (Operator 741)
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EALESNECAOENOWNER  Ros. 519.853.0736 AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER (416) 450-9344 ACTON

EXCEPTIONAL HOME!

If you want some charm, and a lot of extras for your
dollar, then take a look at this lovely home. Four
bedrooms, gleaming hardwood floors, lots of country
cupboards & a lovely sunroom off the kitchen. It's
located on an oversized lot in Georgetown, for
$192,500. Call Glenda Hughes at 873-0300 or 877-
8402 for more details. NRS9295

| WANT TO BE ALONE
With my family in this immaculate, recently
redecorated, 3 bedroom bungalow with super 1-
bedroom in-law suite. Walkout to large deck
overiooking heated inground pool. Excellent location.
Further details from Don Parker, 873-0300 or 519-
833-9151. NRS9409

PETER J. ELLIS REAL ESTATE LTD.
240 WOOLWICH STREET
GUELPH, ONTARIO N1H 3V9

519-837-1090

Canada’'s Finest Golf Course Community
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Build your dream home on one of forty magnificent estate lots
overlooking the fairways of Acton's Blue Springs Golf Club. Rolling hills,
mature trees and panoramic views form the setting for this truly unique community.
Ranging from one to almost three acres in size,prices start at one hundred
and forty thousand with attractive vendor financing available.

For more information or an appointment to view the properties, call
Damian Nikic Broker,Royal City Realty (Halton) Itd. at 519 - 853-2074 Tor. No. 450-9344.

BLUE SPRINGS
ESTATES
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